1 of 5 © Baldor UK Ltd 2009
AN00155-003
Converting from NextMove BX II to NextMove ESB-2
Overview
NextMove ESB-2 is the latest addition to the NextMove family.  It supersedes both NextMove ESB
and NextMove BXII.  This application note describes the main differences between a
NextMove BXII and a NextMove ESB-2, and how to port Mint code running on a NextMove BXII.
The following table gives an overview of the main differences between the controllers.

available in 3 servo or 4 servo variants and RS232 and RS485 variants.
The following table shows all NextMove ESB-2 variants and order codes.
Description ESB-2 Order Code Replaces (BXII)
USB and RS232, 3 servo, 4 stepper (differential) NSB202-501 NMX004-501
NMX004-502
USB and RS485, 3 servo, 4 stepper (differential) NSB202-502 NMX004-501
NMX004-502
USB and RS232, 3 servo, 4 stepper (single-ended) NSB203-501 NMX004-501
NMX004-502
USB and RS485, 3 servo, 4 stepper (single-ended) NSB203-502 NMX004-501
NMX004-502
USB and RS232, 4 servo, 4 stepper (differential) NSB204-501 NMX004-503
USB and RS485, 4 servo, 4 stepper (differential) NSB204-502 NMX004-503
USB and RS232, 4 servo, 4 stepper (single-ended) NSB205-501 NMX004-503
USB and RS485, 4 servo, 4 stepper (single-ended) NSB205-502 NMX004-503